
Friday, May 19, 10 am - 2 pm (Fridays until August 25) 
SOS/Food Lifeline Lunch Pop Up 
126 Logan Avenue South 

Saturday, May 20, 12 - 3 pm 
Renton Neighborhood BBQ: Citywide Grad Party & Job Fair 
Renton Community Center, 1715 SE Maple Valley Highway 

Saturday, May 20, 10 am - 4 pm (first Wednesdays & third Saturdays) 
Free Museum Day 
Renton History Museum, 235 Mill Avenue South 

Tuesday, May 23, 6 - 8 pm 
Scout Night  
Renton RFA Fire Station 14, 1900 Lind Avenue SW 

Monday, May 29, 1 - 3 pm 
Memorial Day Celebration 
Veterans Memorial Park, 1000 South 3rd Street
 
Friday, June 2, 4:30 pm 
Pride Flag Raising 
Renton City Hall, 1055 South Grady Way 

Saturday, June 3, 9 am - 2 pm (& November 4) 
Spanish-speaking CPR class 
Renton RFA Fire Station 13, 18002 108th Avenue SE 

Monday, June 5, 7 pm 
Pride Month Proclamation 
Renton City Hall, 1055 South Grady Way 

Tuesday, June 6, 3 - 7 pm (Tuesdays through September) 
Renton Farmers Market 
Piazza Park, 233 Burnett Avenue South 

Wednesday, June 7, 3 - 6 pm 
Renton Career Fair 
Renton Technical College Cafeteria, 3000 NE 4th Street 

Wednesday, June 7, 12 - 1:30 pm 
Lunch Pop Up 
Liberty Park, 1101 Bronson Way North

 

Upcoming Events



Monday, June 12, 5:30 pm 
Juneteenth Proclamation and reception 
Renton City Hall, 1055 South Grady Way 

Friday, June 23, 4 - 7 pm 
Renton Neighborhood BBQ: U.N. Public Service Day 
Thomas Teasdale Park, 601 S 23rd Street 

Tuesday, July 4 
Independence Day Celebration 

Thursday, July 6, 7 - 8:30 pm 
Summer Concerts: Stacey Jones Band 
Gene Coulon Memorial Beach Park, 1201 Lake Washington Blvd North 

Saturday, July 8, 10 am - 2 pm 
Recycling Event 
Renton Technical College North Parking Lot, NE 6th Place & Monroe Avenue NE 

Monday, July 10, 11 am 
Family Fun Entertainment Series: Together at Last! 
Sunset Neighborhood Park, 2680 Sunset Lane NE 

July 21 - July 23 
Renton River Days 
Downtown Renton 

Wednesday, July 26, 12:30 pm 
Family Fun Entertainment Series: Musical Trip Around the World 
Heritage Park, 233 Union Avenue NE 

Thursday, August 3, 7 - 8:30 pm 
Summer Concerts: Chrome Molly 
Gene Coulon Memorial Beach Park, 1201 Lake Washington Blvd North 

Friday, August 4, 11:30 am 
Family Fun Entertainment Series: Incredible Idioms 
Liberty Park, 1101 Bronson Way North 

Thursday, August 17, 7 - 8:30 pm 
Summer Concerts: The Kennydales 
Gene Coulon Memorial Beach Park, 1201 Lake Washington Blvd North 

Thursday, August 31, 7 - 8:30 pm 
Summer Concerts: Soul Searching Band 
Gene Coulon Memorial Beach Park, 1201 Lake Washington Blvd North 


